EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassi
crOSSKart xtreme Q1 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tulemused
Rnk No. Driver Nation Q1H4 Q1H5 Q1H1 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 91 | Andre KIIL — 4 - 1
2 17 | Kristo KOTT i— 4 2.132 2.132 2
3 4 | Tonu PEEK l— 4 3.554 1.422 3
4 696 Gabriel KOORT — 4 4.691 1.137 4
5 55 | Matas ZAVARSKIS G| 4 9.280 4.589 5
6 7 | Ragnar KALJUSTE — 4/2:27.779 4 10.147 0.867 6
7 108 | Armin RAAG — 4 10.975 0.828 7
8 70 | Lucas ORAV — 4/2:28.939 4 11.307 0.332 8
9 28 | Sten OJA i— 4 /2:29.060 4 11.428 0.121 9
10 181 | Geir Genor MUTTIK i— 4/2:30.372 4 12.740 1.312 10
11 9 | Alar ALLIK — 4/2:30.845 4 13.213 0.473 11
12 66 | Janis BAUMANIS g 4/2:30.986 4 13.354 0.141 12
13 231 | Tamo TOODO — 4 13.590 0.236 13
14 15 Teet VARE — 4/2:31.407 4 13.775 0.185 14
15 5 |Kaarel KURVITS i— 4/2:31.436 4 13.804 0.029 15
16 10 Prants PALS — 4/2:32.127 4 14.495 0.691 16
17 2 | Riku HUUKA ﬁ 4 14.645 0.150 17
18 8 | Travis PARS — 4 [ 2:32.546 4 14.914 0.269 18
19 777 | Keivo KOIV — 4/2:32.676 4 15.044 0.130 19
20 808 Mirko USIN i— 4 15.321 0.277 20
21 79 | Mika-Mattias HUTTULA e 4 /2:33.468 4 15.836 0.515 21
22 37 Vahur KUPPER — 4/2:34.439 4 16.807 0.971 22
23 3 | Sten IVANOV — 4/2:34.982 4 17.350 0.543 23
24 150 Joonatan YLILAMMI e 4 18.806 1.456 24
25 13 | Sander SEPP i— 4/2:38.835 4 21.203 2.397 25
Start Time : 04/27 - 11:31:09 Bestlap : No.91 Andre KIIL 34.793 98.40 kph
Event Record : No0.91 Andre KIIL 34.793 98.40 kph
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